
S.NO Amount

GUNTUR

CEMENT & IRON

Rate

79XXXXXX45

Qty

GSTIN No: 37XXXXXXXXXXZD

HSNCODE

Name : RAKESH

D.NO: 2-11/1,ARUDALPETA,GUNTUR

Bill No :

Bill Date :

Bill Mode : 

 Product Name DIS% GST%

22230225

29-08-2022

Cash

Aadhar No :  

Sales Man: DILEEP(NANI)

GSTIN : 36XXXXXXXXXXXZD Cell : 62XXXXXX87

Flat No: 102, Sai Srinivasam, 3rd Lane, Ashok Nagar, Guntur, 522007.

TAX INVOICE                                              

 3.00  352.001 1/4 CPVC BALL VALUE  0  18.0039171  894.92

 4.00  385.00Birla white cement 25kgs  0  28.0025232  1203.13

 5.00  450.00Birla white cement 5kgs  0  28.0025233  1757.81

 4.00  34.001 1/4 CPVC SOCKET  0  18.0039174  115.25

 5.00  239.00Birla wall care 10kg  0  18.0032145  1012.71

4,984.00Net amount

Gross Amount

 Total Discount

For KALPANA SHOW ROOM

No.of Items: No.of Units :

TAX Rate Taxable Amount CGST Amt SGST Amt

18 %

28 %

5

 0.00

1,714.30

2,313.24

154.29

323.85

154.29

323.85

 21.00

Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged THANK YOU ! VISIT AGAIN !                                               

Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Four And  Paise  Only

 6177.00


